EcoLux Geometry
(PENDANT)
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CODE:
CH-ECLXGM-GLC-BT

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-ECLXGM-GLC-BT
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 11/24/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
CH-GRNFL-GLC-
BT-20-GL
Example:
CODE: CH-ECLXGM-GLC-BT
1
2
3
DIMENSION (BOX):
LIGHT SOURCE:
CHANDELIER CONFIGURATIONS:
L:
   7.87” (20 cm)
W:
 7.87” (20 cm)
H:
  15.75” (40 cm)
A) Length -
B) Width -
C) Heigth -
S01 S02
S03
-CUS Сustom on request
S04
E26 /  4 x max.60W / 110-277V *Energy saving bulb
recommended (not included).